The Project shall be subject to the following terms and conditions of this Budget Revision: 

a. Expenditure Deadlines: All ESG-CV costs must be incurred by September 0, 2023.  

b. Project Cost. The overall Project Cost shall be in the amount of One Hundred Nineteen thousand 

seven hundred sixteen and 00/100 Dollars ($119,716.00) This amount shall be paid directly to the 

Subgrantee during the Project in the amounts specified below: 

COST CATEGORY DESCRIPTION BUDGET AMOUNT 

Rapid Re-Housing - Direct Assistance to Client – 

Rental Assistance and Housing Relocation and